
Malda Town - SMVT Bengaluru Amrit Bharat Express/13434 - AB - ER 
BHC/Bhadrak to JTJ/Jolarpettai Junction 

26h 20m - 1524 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 08:50 1 1 0 66 31 ER
2 NFK New Farakka Junction 09:22 09:23 1m 1 1 35 44 ER
3 PKR Pakur 10:00 10:02 2m 1 71 90 37 ER
4 RPH Rampurhat Junction 10:37 10:42 5m 1 1 124 55 143 ER
5 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:48 11:50 2m 2 1 184 35 50 ER
6 BWN Barddhaman Junction 13:20 13:22 2m 5 1 236 51 36 ER
7 DKAE Dankuni Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 4 1 316 7 37 ER
8 ADL Andul 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 332 73 7 SER
9 KGP Kharagpur Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 435 73 39 SER
10 BLDA Belda 18:19 18:20 1m 2 1 470 80 20 SER
11 JER Jaleswar 18:45 18:46 1m 3 1 503 81 15 SER
12 BLS Baleshwar 19:21 19:23 2m 2 1 551 84 17 SER
13 SORO Soro 19:47 19:48 1m 3 1 584 58 17 SER
14 BHC Bhadrak 20:18 20:20 2m 2 1 613 82 17 ECoR
15 CTC Cuttack Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 3 1 729 47 28 ECoR
16 BBS Bhubaneswar 22:25 22:30 5m 1 757 46 33 ECoR
17 KUR Khurda Road Junction 22:55 23:05 10m 0 1 776 98 16 ECoR
18 BAM Brahmapur 00:35 00:40 5m 0 2 923 40 20 ECoR
19 CHE Srikakulam Road 03:22 03:24 2m 0 2 1070 77 30 ECoR
20 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 1140 49 58 ECoR
21 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 05:35 05:55 20m 3 2 1201 41 6 ECoR
22 TUNI Tuni 07:19 07:20 1m 0 2 1298 95 25 SCR
23 SLO Samalkot Junction 07:54 07:55 1m 0 2 1351 77 17 SCR
24 RJY Rajahmundry 08:34 08:36 2m 0 2 1402 85 14 SCR
25 EE Eluru 09:39 09:40 1m 0 2 1491 36 13 SCR
26 BZA Vijayawada Junction 11:20 11:30 10m 2 1551 67 19 SCR
27 TEL Tenali Junction 11:58 12:00 2m 0 2 1582 58 11 SCR
28 CLX Chirala 13:00 13:02 2m 0 2 1640 25 8 SCR
29 OGL Ongole 15:03 15:05 2m 0 2 1689 84 8 SCR
30 NLR Nellore 16:28 16:30 2m 0 2 1806 28 18 SCR
31 GDR Gudur Junction 17:53 17:55 2m 0 2 1844 71 19 SCR
32 RU Renigunta Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 2 1928 52 115 SCR
33 KPD Katpadi Junction 21:20 21:25 5m 0 2 2052 68 215 SR
34 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 2 2137 32 400 SR
35 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 03:00 1 3 2272 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (11:53)

Jul 07 2024 (11:53)

1

1


